PJS008-4100-0-VE AUTOMOTIVE GRADE MICRO SD CONNECTOR
8 PINS, PUSH-LOCK, RA MOUNT SMT
SPECIFICATIONS:
Insulation Resistance: 1,000MΩ min. at 500V DC
Withstanding Voltage: 500Vrms for 1min
Voltage Rating: 5Vrms DC
Current Rating: 0.5A
Contact Resistance: 100mΩ max. at 20mV max.
Operating Temp.: - 25°C ～ +85°C
Mating Cycle: 5,000 times
MATERIALS AND FINISH:
• Contacts: Ni-Au Alloy
• Metal Shell: Ni-Au Alloy
• Insulator: LCP
FEATURES:
• Automotive Grade Performance
• High impact and vibration resistance
• One-action Push-Lock latch prevents SIM card
ejection during vehicular operation
• RoHS and REACH Compliant
PART NUMBER:
PJS008-4100-0-VE
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS:
© 2020 Yamaichi Electronics USA Incorporated. All brand or
product names may be trademarks of their respective companies.
Yamaichi Electronics USA Inc.
Visit Us @ WWW.YEU.COM
Email: Info@yeu.com
TEL: 408-715-9100
Series Name
8 pins Micro SD
Automotive Compliant